UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2215134288 Fee: $98.00
Karen A. Yarbrough
Cook County Clerk

THIS DOCU'ENT PREPM Date: 05/31/2022 03:56 PM Pg: 1of 4
.

ms'm
oK Rosenburg & Assoc. PC
8424 Skokle Bivd

Skolde, IL 60077
B47-878-9585

L Whereas cn contract dated May 18, 2917 {and recorded 12/30/20 w/d/8 183474211 Lamar Brookins
sad Marcis Brookins being busbend aad v:5, and LlﬁweGibbcdeamst)mMm,M
daughters, all Jointly and Severally, JYER™) of Chicago, Cook County, State of MEinois,
(“BUYER”)ofu:imCooka.SwomﬁwigwmedWoDmhpmm
ILC(“SEILER”),ofChhg:, mﬁfﬁm,?‘m‘@;wwmmnuy«m Real Estate
MT Mknmww A oaells, Chieago, DL, 60641

WEST 18 FEET OF LOT 10 AND THE EAST 14FEZT OFLOT 11 IN ST. CHARLES
M. HINCKLEY'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 4 AND 5 IN W/.RNERS SUBDIVISION OF
THE SOI?I‘HEASTIMOFSECTIONI:.TOW&,IQ\NGE 13, RAST OF THE
THIRD FPRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLYNC 5
Property Index Ne, 13-22-407-829-0000 at the ORKGINAL PUX/ "HASEPRICE of
Four Hundred Ninety-Nine Thousand snd 10/100($499,000) Dollars (the G;msal Purchase Price)
provided the Buyer hes concluded the Final Closing within 12 months of the dat; of May 31, 2018
(ﬂnlbowmﬂalmﬁemdﬂw“ORI(ﬂNALCONTRAC'I‘);M

0. Whereas the Buyer covld not purchase voder the wrms of the ORIGINAL CONTRA(Y and asked
the Seller for an extension and the Seller agroad so that on May 28, 2021 the perties e acuted an
EMionAgrumthhichmmmﬂedonJumll,Ml & document oumber 2116221175 with
ﬂnCookComChk(ﬂnmwonAmmmt);and

M.  WHERBAS, Buyer did ot timely purchaso the Real Estate under the First Extension
and asked for an edditional exteasion for which the Seller approved s set forth herein; and

Now.mmmmm«mmmmwhummmumum
Pegelof §




2215134288 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

BEDIT AGAINST THE PURCHASE PRICE. The total amount of the
W;WhWWM&SILIS&Mmﬁ;WMmm
buom)anpﬂ«mhmmdmdhdmhgﬂnpmrmmdwﬁwAMhhw
ﬂ:nﬂmeﬁﬂbemfnrﬂmmdiumimtﬂnhchmmiwﬂmw&esmm

a The pursiuse mmmmzmmmmwsszs.mw
giving the Pucchx= an additional one-year extension.

ADE, The new FINAL CLOSING DATE is 12 mouths from the

Date (June 1, 2022).

EXHIBITS,

& LEGAL DESCRIPTION. EXHIBIT A
b.  FRIOR AGREEMENT NCORPORATED BY REFERENCE HEREIN

leignature page follox=;

Page2of §




2215134288 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SECOND EXTENSION AND MODIFICATION

TO ARTICLES OF AGREEMENT FOR DXED SIGNATURE PAGE
gmwr,mmmmmﬁmmmmmwm
SELLER: Seggie Develepment LLC

g4 Allen Del Q;

STATEOPILLINOIS ) L,

coNTYricok ) a

o -
LM'&MMh ﬂhww.hi:?éur &b 2w, o’ et certify dbeat on this day personally
MW~:J%MMWM Seagie Devalesinint LLC, ocruoniat . AT Deipoun
lmmw»'nmmuhs:ymd_s v, and defivervyhie sadd mstroment of hig flee anT RSN
aad decd, for the uses a1 4 ;v moses therein ot forth, Jli Z g

GIVEN woder my s s0d noterlal seal thi:, 7 7 dary A

e

otary Publlo
mmmm—mmmmmm,m i

By: W _ _wh DATE_J:

Lamar Brookins
By: W -u DATE{"'Z! ¢ 2:1.
g!am‘a Brookins
By: Ao, )g(g _ e DATES—~ -2,
By: :ﬁfg@‘f— wa DA[E S "87- B

Correanna Dotson

L_Ea_&émlﬂmmummmm.hmmmwmwywunnwm
persenally appaardtreiore me, Lamar Brooking sad Marcis Brookins , Latrizr G'sbe and Correonas
Dotson, por ﬁ-l,um,.humuuammm“hnmummqmmmmm
m.mr ,quyermmsq;dm'h&ul volwatary aet and deed, for the %0 And purpeses thersls set
;?-ﬁi&wﬂﬁ and notarial seq) this day of #mj
i T —————

Page3of 5




2215134288 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION AND PIN
KxhibitA

THE WEST 18 FEET OF LOT 10 AND THE EAST 14 FEET OF LOT 11 IN
ST. CHARLES M.
mSUBDIVIs.IONOFLO‘IS4ANDSNWARNERS SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH BASTWWSSBCHON&
WNSHIP 40, RANGE 13, BAST OF MMW&MNOOOKW TLLINOYS
Commonly known as 4114 W. Cornella, Chicago, IL 60641 ' '

Proparty Index No. 13-22-407-029-0000

Pagedof §




